
H4-650H4-650H4-650H4-650 CopterCopterCopterCopterAssemblyAssemblyAssemblyAssembly
All spare parts are include as follows

Firstly, you need to prepare the hex driver and socket by yourselves

H2.5 Hex driver 4 in 1; 5.5 box socket



1.1.1.1. MainMainMainMain frameframeframeframe assemblyassemblyassemblyassembly

upper plate X1pcs; bottom plate X1pcs; M3*18 screws X16pcs; M3 screws nut X28pcs

Twist well the M3 screws and nuts to fix the main frame



2.2.2.2. ControllerControllerControllerController boardboardboardboard assemblyassemblyassemblyassembly

M3 hex Nylon spacers X12pcs; M3 Nylon screws X24pcs; cover boards X3pcs

Nylon spaces and screws are soft and elastic, please fix them carefully



3.3.3.3. MotorMotorMotorMotor mount&mount&mount&mount& armsarmsarmsarms assemblyassemblyassemblyassembly

207mm alu tubes X4pcs; motor mount X4pcs; M3*8 screws&nut X8sets; green stickers X4pcs



4.4.4.4. ArmsArmsArmsArms fixedfixedfixedfixed totototo frameframeframeframe assemblyassemblyassemblyassembly

Main frame X1pcs; arms X4pcs; M3*18 screws X16pcs; M3 nuts X16pcs

Arms can be fold freely before fixing the inner 4pcs screws, please fix the screws well when
flying.



5.5.5.5. LandingLandingLandingLanding geargeargeargear assemblyassemblyassemblyassembly


